
Important Campus Contacts 

Faculty and Staff Directory 

https://pccua.edu/faculty-and-staff/ 

Advisor Directory 

https://pccua.edu/registration-steps/ 

Student Services Contact numbers 

Admissions 1833 

Advocacy 

Business Office  

Campus Action and Referral (CARE) 

Campus Police 

Computer Services  

1235 

1325 

1235 

870-816-0377 

1075 

Disability Services  1214 

Financial Aid 

Food Pantry & Career Closet 

1358 

1242 

Helena-West Helena Police 870-572-3411 

Housing 

Library & Rowdy Rents Textbook Rental 

1235 

1246 

Maintenance Request (found on Ridge Net portal) 

Rave Alert (Workday sign-up) 

Ridge Runner Grill 

Rowdy Ride 

Student Activities/Organizations 

Student Conduct 

Student Support Services 

Technology Help Desk (www.pccua.edu) 

Testing Center 

 

 

1263 

870-714-9694 

1235 

1235 

1110 

1609 

1134 

https://pccua.edu/faculty-and-staff/
https://pccua.edu/registration-steps/


 

The Roost 

Title IX 

Veterans Resources 

Virtual Learning Academy 

 

Other Student Resources 

 

Safety Website (found on Ridge Net portal under 

Manuals) 

The Emergency Preparedness Handbook provides a protocol 

to manage campus crisis.   

 

Student Handbook www.pccua.edu 

The handbook provides a guide to campus life. 

 

PCCUA Polices  https://www.pccua.edu/policies/ 

The Policies provide a standard for campus behavior. 

 

PCCUA Residential Life and Housing  www.pccua.edu 

1000 Campus Drive 

Helena, AR  72342  

870-338-6474 , ext. 1235 
  

 

1012 

1235 

1138 

1181 

http://www.pccua.edu/
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.pccua.edu%2Fpolicies%2F&data=05%7C02%7Ckjohnson%40pccua.edu%7C0e6e72cc0fcc4bb03ab408dd1577eada%7C919da1d1e37b4aad836aad24ba7f5e72%7C0%7C0%7C638690327029568299%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=5fTS1u0%2BqU6KflW21uvY8kTyYO90lv0vFtE4Z4ya4ec%3D&reserved=0
http://www.pccua.edu/

