Important Campus Contacts

Faculty and Staff Directory

https://pccua.edu/faculty-and-staff/

Advisor Directory

https://pccua.edu/registration-steps/

Student Services Contact numbers

Admissions	1833
Advocacy	1235
Business Office	1325
Campus Action and Referral (CARE)	1235
Campus Police	870-816-0377
Computer Services	1075
Disability Services	1214
Financial Aid	1358
Food Pantry & Career Closet	1242
Helena-West Helena Police	870-572-3411
Housing	1235
Library & Rowdy Rents Textbook Rental	1246
Maintenance Request (found on Ridge Net portal)	
Rave Alert (Workday sign-up)	
Ridge Runner Grill	1263
Rowdy Ride	870-714-9694
Student Activities/Organizations	1235
Student Conduct	1235
Student Support Services	1110
Technology Help Desk (www.pccua.edu)	1609
Testing Center	1134

The Roost	1012
Title IX	1235
Veterans Resources	1138
Virtual Learning Academy	1181

Other Student Resources

Safety Website (found on Ridge Net portal under Manuals)

The Emergency Preparedness Handbook provides a protocol to manage campus crisis.

Student Handbook www.pccua.edu

The handbook provides a guide to campus life.

PCCUA Polices https://www.pccua.edu/policies/

The Policies provide a standard for campus behavior.

PCCUA Residential Life and Housing www.pccua.edu

1000 Campus Drive Helena, AR 72342 870-338-6474, ext. 1235